2025 Tournament Schedule

Tournament

Ice Breaker

High School Girls

Living Journey’s

Western Football Tournament
Member/Member

Gunnison Valley Health Foundation
Inner-Club

Callaway Demo Day
Cattleman’s Scramble
Member/Guest

Dos Open

Club Championship

Ladies League Glow Golf
Snow & Ice

Hospice

Gunnison Arts Center

Boy’s High School

Couples

Swoopfest

Date

Saturday, April 26™ 10:00amShotgun
Monday, May 5™ 10:00am Shotgun
Saturday, May 17t 9:00am Shotgun
Saturday, May 31°% 10:00am Shotgun
Saturday/Sunday, June 7th & 8th
Friday, June 20%* 9:00am Shotgun
Tuesday, June 24 9:00am Shotgun
Saturday, June 28" 10am-2pm

Wed July 9t 9:00am-11:30am

Friday — Sunday, July 18, 19t 20t

Thurs — Sunday, July 315t August 15t, 2nd, 3rd

Saturday/Sunday, August 16, 17t
Friday, August 22 8:30pm
Tuesday, September 2" 1:00pm
Saturday, September 6" 9:00am
Friday, September 12t 9:00am
Tuesday, September 9t 9:00am
Saturday, September 20t 9:00am

Saturday, October 4t 10:00am

No outside weekend tournaments between June 1%t and Sept 5.



